portable Generators
Automatic Standby Generators
Transfer Switches anD Accessories
p r o d u c t  c a t a l o g
residential
Commercial
light
industrial

S N 0 G 3
4 K N S N
1 = Catalyst & A/F Ratio may not be available for all models. Contact Your Generac representative for more information.
transfer switches
1 = 120/240 1ø, NEMA 3R Only              2 = 200 Amp service entrance rated NEMA 3R                    3 = HTS 100 - 400 Amp NEMA 1/3R Only                     4 = HTS 600 - 800 Amp NEMA 12/3R Only
Product Number
(Enter on Order Form)
Model Number  (Enter on Order Form)
sample
sample
Generac - Life is better with power.
15
Product Specifications
QT Series generators
Grainger Sku Mfg Model # Product Desicription
2ZMY9 HTSN100A1      100A 120/240 1ø NEMA 1
2ZMZ1 HTSN100A3      100A 120/240 1ø NEMA 3R
2ZMZ2 HTSN100G1      100A 120/208 3ø NEMA 1
2ZMZ3 HTSN100G3      100A 120/208 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZMZ4 HTSN100K1      100A 277/480/3ø NEMA 1
2ZMZ5 HTSN100K3      100A 277/480 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZMZ6 HTSN150A1      150A 120/240 1ø NEMA 1
2ZMZ7 HTSN150A3      150A 120/240 1ø NEMA 3R
2ZMZ8 HTSN150G1      150A 120/208 3ø NEMA 1
2ZMZ9 HTSN150G3      150A 120/208 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZNA1 HTSN150K1      150A 277/480 3ø NEMA 1
2ZNA2 HTSN150K3      150A 277/480 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZNA3 HTSN200A1      200A 120/240/1ø NEMA 1
2ZNA4 HTSN200A3      200A 120/240 1ø NEMA 3R
2ZNA5 HTSN200G1      200A 120/208 3ø NEMA 1
2ZNA6 HTSN200G3      200A 120/208 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZNA7 HTSN200J1      200A 120/240 3ø NEMA 1
2ZNA8 HTSN200J3      200A 120/240 3ø NEMA3R
2ZNA9 HTSN200K1      200A 277/480 3p NEMA 1
2ZNC1 HTSN200K3      200A 277/480 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZNC2 HTSN300A1      300A 120/240 1ø NEMA 1
2ZNC3 HTSN300A3      300A 120/240 1ø NEMA 3R
2ZNC4 HTSN300G1      300A 120/208 3ø NEMA 1
2ZNC5 HTSN300G3      300A 120/208 3ø NEMA 3R
Grainger Sku Mfg Model # Product Desicription
2ZNC6 HTSN300J1      300A 120/240 3ø NEMA 1
2ZNC7 HTSN300J3      300A 120/240 3ø NEMA3R
2ZNC8 HTSN300K1      300A 277/480 3ø NEMA 1
2ZNC9 HTSN300K3      300A 277/480 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZND1 HTSN400A1      400A 120/240 1ø NEMA 1
2ZND2 HTSN400A3      400A 120/240 1ø NEMA 3R
2ZND3 HTSN400G1      400A 120/208 3ø NEMA 1
2ZND4 HTSN400G3      400A 120/208 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZND5 HTSN400J1      400A 120/240 3ø NEMA 1
2ZND6 HTSN400J3      400A 120/240 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZND7 HTSN400K1      400A 277/480 3ø NEMA 1
2ZND8 HTSN400K3      400A 277/480 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZND9 HTSN600A3      600A 120/240 1ø NEMA 3R
2ZNE1 HTSN600A4      600A 120/240 1ø NEMA 12
2ZNE2 HTSN600G3      600A 120/208 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZNE3 HTSN600G4      600A 120/208 3ø NEMA 12
2ZNE4 HTSN600K3      600A 277/480 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZNE5 HTSN600K4      600A 277/480 3ø NEMA 12
2ZNE6 HTSN800A3      800A 120/240 1ø NEMA 3R
2ZNE7 HTSN800A4      800A 120/240 1ø NEMA 12
2ZNE8 HTSN800G3      800A 120/208 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZNE9 HTSN800G4      800A 120/208 3ø NEMA 12
2ZNF1 HTSN800K3      800A 277/480 3ø NEMA 3R
2ZNF2 HTSN800K4      800A 277/480 3ø NEMA 12
Grainger Sku Mfg Model# Product Desicription
2ZNN1 QT08046AVAN 80kW 120/240 1ø LC 4.6L LP Aluminum Generator
2ZNN2 QT08046GNAN 80kW 120/208 3ø LC 4.6L NG Aluminum Generator
2ZNN3 QT08046GVAN 80kW 120/208 3ø LC 4.6L LP Aluminum Generator
2ZNN4 QT08046JNAN 80kW 120/240 3ø LC 4.6L NG Aluminum Generator
2ZNN5 QT08046KNAN 80kW 277/480 3ø LC 4.6L NG Aluminum Generator
2ZNN6 QT08046KVAN 80kW 277/480 3ø LC 4.6L LP Aluminum Generator
2ZNN7 QT10068ANSY 100kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNN8 QT10068AVSY 100kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNN9 QT10068GNSY 100kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNP1 QT10068GVSY 100kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNP2 QT10068JNSY 100kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNP3 QT10068JVSY 100kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNP4 QT10068KNSY 100kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNP5 QT10068KVSY 100kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNP6 QT10068ANAY 100kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNP7 QT10068AVAY 100kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNP8 QT10068GNAY 100kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNP9 QT10068GVAY 100kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNR1 QT10068JNAY 100kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNR2 QT10068JVAY 100kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNR3 QT10068KNAY 100kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNR4 QT10068KVAY 100kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNR5 QT13068ANSY 130kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNR6 QT13068AVSY 130kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNR7 QT13068GNSY 130kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNR8 QT13068GVSY 130kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNR9 QT13068JNSY 130kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNT1 QT13068JVSY 130kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNT2 QT13068KNSY 130kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNT3 QT13068KVSY 130kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNT4 QT13068ANAY 130kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNT5 QT13068AVAY 130kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNT6 QT13068GNAY 130kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNT7 QT13068GVAY 130kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNT8 QT13068JNAY 130kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNT9 QT13068JVAY 130kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNU1 QT13068KNAY 130kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNU2 QT13068KVAY 130kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNU3 QT15068ANSY 150kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNU4 QT15068AVSY 150kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNU5 QT15068GNSY 150kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNU6 QT15068GVSY 150kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNU7 QT15068JNSY 150kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNU8 QT15068JVSY 150kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNU9 QT15068KNSY 150kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L NG Steel Generator Emission
2ZNV1 QT15068KVSY 150kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L LP Steel Generator Emission
2ZNV2 QT15068KNAY 150kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNV3 QT15068KVAY 150kW 277/480 3ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNV4 QT15068ANAY 150kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNV5 QT15068AVAY 150kW 120/240 1ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNV6 QT15068GNAY 150kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNV7 QT15068GVAY 150kW 120/208 3ø LC 6.8L LP Aluminum Generator Emission
2ZNV8 QT15068JNAY 150kW 120/240 3ø LC 6.8L NG Aluminum Generator Emission
Grainger Sku Mfg Model # Product Description
2ZNF3 QT02224ANAN 22kW 120/240 1ø LC 2.4L NG Aluminum Generator
2ZNF4 QT02224GNAN 22kW 120/208 3ø LC 2.4L NG Aluminum Generator
2ZNF5 QT02516ANSN 25kW 120/240 1ø LC 1.6L NG Steel Generator